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HA20 LE / LE PRO

SHIUFHESST

MLt

TSR

FaBE

IKI{EREE

Bt

BEE

@+ Fary

(A RSES

0O ==

@ == wEE

@ K& (EERS)
iaea=:d
TR

AN

0 =itEE

I FEE
THERESEE
3555 pa)
HEFST O
TR - MU
3

Bt
SRR E

e A

HA20 LE
4WD-2WS

20.67 m
18.67 m
1191 m
843 m
250 kg - 3% 350 kg
1.83x0.80 m
845 m
241 m
24 m
6.1 m
29m
180° (+ 90° / - 90°)
355°
41 cm
25m
37 cm
4°
0.7 - 5 km/h
45 %
850 x 340 mm
45m
9375 kg

HA20 LE PRO
4WD-4WS

20.76 m
18.76 m
1191 m
8.52m
250 kg - &3 350 kg
1.83x 0.80 m
8.54 m
241 m
25m
6.19m
3m
180° (+ 90° / - 90°)
360° &E4R
41 cm
25m
46 cm
4°
0.7 - 5 km/h
45 %
1025 x 365 mm
37m
9 785 kg

12 x 6V - 435 Ah (C20)
Kubota, 18.5kW (Stage 5 in EU)

400-015-0055

021-61111068

it E

vV V. V V \

\%

V VV V VYV V V YV YV VYV

Haqutte Activ' LightingRBERBER %t
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